



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 04/07/2021

Prepared By : Roxanne Lockhart/Lindsay Esquivel

Solicitation No : CO-00396

Contract No :

Job # :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box :2994
San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Multiple Sewershed Package 16A

Time And Date : April 7, 2021 at 2PM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00396 - 1_PM CONSTRUCTION & REHAB LP			CO-00396 - 2_SAK CONSTRUCTION			CO-00396 - 3_TEXAS PRIDE UTILITIES LLC			CO-00396 - 4_CRUZ TEC INC		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	LF	\$2.50	50	\$125.00	\$2.00	50	\$100.00	\$5.00	50	\$250.00	\$5.00	50	\$250.00
2	103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Concrete Sidewalks and Driveways (COSA Spec)	SF	\$3.50	290	\$1,015.00	\$3.00	290	\$870.00	\$1.00	290	\$290.00	\$4.00	290	\$1,160.00
3	103.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Miscellaneous Concrete (COSA Spec)	SF	\$6.00	250	\$1,500.00	\$5.00	250	\$1,250.00	\$1.00	250	\$250.00	\$5.00	250	\$1,250.00
4	203.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Tack Coat (COSA Spec)	GAL	\$9.00	75	\$675.00	\$8.00	75	\$600.00	\$20.00	75	\$1,500.00	\$22.00	75	\$1,650.00
5	205.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Type D (2" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$70.50	717	\$50,548.50	\$63.00	717	\$45,171.00	\$42.00	717	\$30,114.00	\$54.00	717	\$38,718.00
6	206.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Asphalt Treated Base (ATB) (10" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$117.50	55	\$6,462.50	\$105.00	55	\$5,775.00	\$82.00	55	\$4,510.00	\$85.00	55	\$4,675.00
7	208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Salvaging Hauling & Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (2" Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$14.00	670	\$9,380.00	\$13.00	670	\$8,710.00	\$26.00	670	\$17,420.00	\$15.00	670	\$10,050.00
8	209	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Pavement (7" depth)	SY	\$129.50	30	\$3,885.00	\$116.00	30	\$3,480.00	\$80.00	30	\$2,400.00	\$110.00	30	\$3,300.00
9	413.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Flowable Fill (Low Strength)	CY	\$141.00	10	\$1,410.00	\$126.00	10	\$1,260.00	\$120.00	10	\$1,200.00	\$120.00	10	\$1,200.00
10	413.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(Flowable Fill (High Strength)	CY	\$176.50	10	\$1,765.00	\$158.00	10	\$1,580.00	\$150.00	10	\$1,500.00	\$135.00	10	\$1,350.00
11	500.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	LF	\$41.00	50	\$2,050.00	\$37.00	50	\$1,850.00	\$40.00	50	\$2,000.00	\$35.00	50	\$1,750.00
12	502.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Sidewalks - Conventionally Formed (COSA Spec)	SY	\$94.00	15	\$1,410.00	\$84.00	15	\$1,260.00	\$70.00	15	\$1,050.00	\$110.00	15	\$1,650.00
13	503.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Portland Cement Concrete Driveway	SY	\$100.00	10	\$1,000.00	\$89.00	10	\$890.00	\$100.00	10	\$1,000.00	\$125.00	10	\$1,250.00
14	503.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Portland Cement Concrete Driveway - Commercial	SY	\$141.00	10	\$1,410.00	\$126.00	10	\$1,260.00	\$120.00	10	\$1,200.00	\$125.00	10	\$1,250.00
15	515.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Topsoil (COSA Spec)	CY	\$23.50	30	\$705.00	\$21.00	30	\$630.00	\$20.00	30	\$600.00	\$45.00	30	\$1,350.00
16	516	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sodding (COSA Spec)	SY	\$6.00	100	\$600.00	\$5.00	100	\$500.00	\$10.00	100	\$1,000.00	\$12.00	100	\$1,200.00
17	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec), Site 1	EA	\$2,709.00	1	\$2,709.00	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00
18	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec), Site 2	EA	\$2,747.50	1	\$2,747.50	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00
19	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec), Site 3	EA	\$3,133.00	1	\$3,133.00	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00
20	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec), Site 4	EA	\$3,826.50	1	\$3,826.50	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00
21	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec), Site 5	EA	\$4,109.00	1	\$4,109.00	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00
22	502	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (TxDOT Spec), Site 9	EA	\$19,000.00	1	\$19,000.00	\$4,800.00	1	\$4,800.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00
23	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec), Site 11	EA	\$3,317.00	1	\$3,317.00	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$5,500.00	1	\$5,500.00
24	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec), Site 12	EA	\$2,842.50	1	\$2,842.50	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00
25	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec), Site 13	EA	\$4,139.50	1	\$4,139.50	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00
26	502	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (TxDOT Spec), Site 14	EA	\$19,000.00	1	\$19,000.00	\$8,200.00	1	\$8,200.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	1	\$10,500.00
27	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec), Site 16	EA	\$3,403.00	1	\$3,403.00	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00
28	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec), Site 17	EA	\$3,927.50	1	\$3,927.50	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00
29	502	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (TxDOT Spec), Site 18	EA	\$16,500.00	1	\$16,500.00	\$4,800.00	1	\$4,800.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$9,500.00	1	\$9,500.00
30	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec), Site 19	EA	\$4,188.00	1	\$4,188.00	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$5,500.00	1	\$5,500.00
31	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec), Site 20	EA	\$3,129.50	1	\$3,129.50	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00
32	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec), Site 21	EA	\$3,694.00	1	\$3,694.00	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$3,200.00	1	\$3,200.00
33	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec), Site 22	EA	\$16,500.00	1	\$16,500.00	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$5,500.00	1	\$5,500.00
34	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec), Site 23	EA	\$3,524.00	1	\$3,524.00	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00
35	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec), Site 24	EA	\$4,176.50	1	\$4,176.50	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00
36	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec), Site 25	EA	\$4,188.00	1	\$4,188.00	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00
37	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec), Site 26	EA	\$3,370.50	1	\$3,370.50	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00
38	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec), Site 27	EA	\$3,682.50	1	\$3,682.50	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00
39	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec), Site 28	EA	\$3,191.00	1	\$3,191.00	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00
40	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec), Site 29	EA	\$3,623.50	1	\$3,623.50	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00
41	540	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Metal Beam Guard Fence (TXDOT)	LF	\$306.00	25	\$7,650.00	\$10.00	25	\$250.00	\$350.00	25	\$8,750.00	\$50.00	25	\$1,250.00
42	542	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Removing Metal Beam Guard Fence (TxDOT)	LF	\$59.00	25	\$1,475.00	\$10.00	25	\$250.00	\$80.00	25	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	25	\$1,250.00
43	550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Trench Excavation Protection	LF	\$1.50	196	\$294.00	\$1.00	196	\$196.00	\$1.00	196	\$196.00	\$20.00	196	\$3,920.00
44	851	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Adjust Existing Manholes (new watertight ring and cover)	EA	\$2,333.52	59	\$137,677.68	\$2,150.00	59	\$126,850.00	\$2,800.00	59	\$165,200.00	\$3,800.00	59	\$224,200.00
45	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Manhole (0'-6' depth) 4' Diameter	EA	\$10,500.00	2	\$21,000.00	\$8,225.00	2	\$16,450.00	\$4,200.00	2	\$8,400.00	\$9,500.00	2	\$19,000.00
46	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Extra Depth Manholes (greater than 6')	VF	\$650.00	8	\$5,200.00	\$355.00	8	\$2,840.00	\$400.00	8	\$3,200.00	\$350.00	8	\$2,800.00
47	854.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Laterals, all sizes, all depths	LF	\$82.50	40	\$3,300.00	\$500.00	40	\$20,000.00	\$40.00	40	\$1,600.00	\$45.00	40	\$1,800.00
48	854.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Two-way Service Line Cleanout at Property Line	EA	\$647.00	13	\$8,411.00	\$2,500.00	13	\$32,500.00	\$800.00	13	\$10,400.00	\$800.00	13	\$10,400.00
49	855	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Reconstruction of Existing Manholes	EA	\$3,294.00	2	\$6,588.00	\$4,100.00	2	\$8,200.00	\$4,800.00	2	\$9,600.00	\$8,000.00	2	\$16,000.00
50	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping - Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers, Site 1	EA	\$1,958.62	1	\$1,958.62	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00
51	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping - Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers, Site 2	EA	\$2,820.69	1	\$2,820.69	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00
52	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping - Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers, Site 3	EA	\$4,602.30	1	\$4,602.30	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500.00
53	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping - Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers, Site 4	EA	\$2,820.69	1	\$2,820.69	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$5,500.00	1	\$5,500.00
54	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping - Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers, Site 5	EA	\$2,878.16	1	\$2,878.16	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00
55	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping - Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers, Site 7	EA	\$7,964.37	1	\$7,964.37	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00
56	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping - Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers, Site 8	EA	\$6,441.38	1	\$6,441.38	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,0						



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 04/07/2021

73	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Bypass Pumping - Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers, Site 26	EA	\$2,820.69	1	\$2,820.69	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00
74	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Bypass Pumping - Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers, Site 27	EA	\$4,602.30	1	\$4,602.30	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$9,500.00	1	\$9,500.00
75	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Bypass Pumping - Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers, Site 28	EA	\$6,901.15	1	\$6,901.15	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00
76	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Bypass Pumping - Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers, Site 29	EA	\$4,602.30	1	\$4,602.30	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00
77	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (8" through 15" diameter)	LF	\$3.40	10,883	\$37,002.20	\$3.50	10,883	\$38,090.50	\$5.00	10,883	\$54,415.00	\$9.50	10,883	\$103,388.50
78	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (18" through 24" diameter)	LF	\$5.00	347	\$1,735.00	\$11.00	347	\$3,817.00	\$6.00	347	\$2,082.00	\$14.00	347	\$4,858.00
79	901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Install 8" CIPP Sanitary Sewer Pipe (hot water), all depths	LF	\$35.00	8,530	\$298,550.00	\$57.00	8,530	\$486,210.00	\$37.00	8,530	\$315,610.00	\$49.00	8,530	\$417,970.00
80	901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Install 10" CIPP Sanitary Sewer Pipe (hot water), all depths	LF	\$50.00	585	\$29,250.00	\$100.00	585	\$58,500.00	\$39.00	585	\$22,815.00	\$54.00	585	\$31,590.00
81	901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Install 12" CIPP Sanitary Sewer Pipe (hot water), all depths	LF	\$43.00	1,507	\$64,801.00	\$57.00	1,507	\$85,899.00	\$41.00	1,507	\$61,787.00	\$62.00	1,507	\$93,434.00
82	901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Install 21" CIPP Sanitary Sewer Pipe (hot water), all depths	LF	\$110.00	347	\$38,170.00	\$207.00	347	\$71,829.00	\$92.00	347	\$31,924.00	\$90.00	347	\$31,230.00
83	910	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Manhole Rehabilitation (Standard Manholes 4-ft Diameter)	VF	\$464.00	471	\$218,544.00	\$237.00	471	\$111,627.00	\$320.00	471	\$150,720.00	\$285.00	471	\$134,235.00
84	1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Service Reconnection, (w/ open cut excavation), all depths, including up to 5 LF from the	EA	\$2,336.50	12	\$28,038.00	\$2,090.00	12	\$25,080.00	\$1,400.00	12	\$16,800.00	\$2,200.00	12	\$26,400.00
85	1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Service Reconnection, (w/ remote control cut device), all depths	EA	\$120.00	183	\$21,960.00	\$150.00	183	\$27,450.00	\$100.00	183	\$18,300.00	\$100.00	183	\$18,300.00
86	1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Point Repairs for 8" or 12" diameter, all depths, including up to 9 LF of piping	EA	\$3,044.50	16	\$48,712.00	\$2,725.00	16	\$43,600.00	\$2,100.00	16	\$33,600.00	\$3,400.00	16	\$54,400.00
87	1103.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Extra length point repair, 8" or 12" Diameter, all depths	LF	\$117.50	25	\$2,937.50	\$105.00	25	\$2,625.00	\$80.00	25	\$2,000.00	\$120.00	25	\$3,000.00
88	1103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Obstruction removal by remote device	EA	\$1,750.00	8	\$14,000.00	\$500.00	8	\$4,000.00	\$400.00	8	\$3,200.00	\$450.00	8	\$3,600.00
89	6001	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Portable Changeable Message Sign (TxDOT Spec)	EA	\$3,000.00	10	\$30,000.00	\$700.00	10	\$7,000.00	\$1,800.00	10	\$18,000.00	\$1,000.00	10	\$10,000.00
				Total Line 1-89			\$1,425,904.37			\$1,405,549.50			\$1,267,383.00		\$1,540,778.50	
90	100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Mobilization and Demobilization (Max 10%)	LS	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$110,000.00	1	\$110,000.00	\$68,000.00	1	\$68,000.00	\$154,077.85	1	\$154,077.85
91	101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Preparation of Right of Way (Max 5%)	LS	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00	\$42,000.00	1	\$42,000.00	\$77,038.93	1	\$77,038.93
				Total Lines 90-91			\$85,000.00			\$175,000.00			\$110,000.00		\$231,116.78	
Calendar Days To Complete :				Total Bid Price			\$1,510,904.37			\$1,580,549.50			\$1,377,383.00		\$1,771,895.28	
				As Read			\$1,510,904.19			\$1,580,549.50			\$1,377,383.00		\$1,771,895.28	